Uitvoerder
Scott McKenzie
Middle Of The Road
The Beatles
ABBA
Feargal Sharkey
KC & The Sunshine Band
Jerry Lee Lewis
The Hollies
Leif Garrett
Lulu & The Lovers
Shocking Blue

Dave Dee, Dozy, Beaky, Mick & Tich

Daniel Boone

Sonny & Cher
Showaddawaddy

The Babys

Champagne

Suzi Quatro

The Zombies

Rubettes

Bee Gees

Berlin

The Boomtown Rats
Electric Light Orchestra
M

Chris Andrews

Dan Hartman

George Baker Selection
Catapult

Bonnie Saint Claire & Unit Gloria
The Crystals

Leif Garrett

Roy Orbison

Peret

Johny Wakelin

Santana

Hit
San Francisco
Chirpy chirpy cheep cheep
Ob-La-Di, Ob-La-Da
Angeleyes
A good heart
That's The Way | Like It
Hello Josephine
Stop Stop Stop
| Was Made
Shout
Never Marry A Railroad Man
Zabadak
Beautiful Sunday
Little Man
Under The Moon Of Love
Isn't It Time
Rollerball
48 Crash
Time Of The Season
Tonight
Spicks & Specks
Take my breath away
| Don't Like Mondays
Don't Bring Me Down
Pop Muzik
Yesterday Man
Relight My Fire
Dear Ann
Teeny bopper band
Clap Your Hands And Stamp Your Feet
Da Doo Ron Ron
| Was Made
Lana
Borriquito
In Zaire
Black Magic Woman
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1967
1970
1968
1979
1985
1975
1961
1966
1978
1964
1970
1967
1972
1966
1976
1977
1979
1973
1968
1974
1967
1986
1979
1979
1979
1965
1979
1970
1974
1972
1963
1978
1961
1971
1976
1970



